

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 1159 OF 2004 IN SLP(C) 7542/2004

SANTOSH KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 23/02/2007 This Petition was circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mrs. M. Singh, Adv.

For Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after six weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER